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6. Op.m. "Departure Delayed":Episode 1 from the book by JanVan Apeldoorn: The true storyof the writer and his wife’sjourney from Holland to Javaduring the war
6.14 Favourite Vocalists

,

6.30 Orchestral Half Hour’
7.0 ‘Melodies, Rbythmic andSentimental
7.30 "Kidnapped"; Robert LouisStevenson
743 Top Tunes
3. 0 Studio Concert by theWoolston Brass Band, conducted
by R. J. Estall
Australasian March Rimmer
Die Felsenmuhle Overture

Reissiger
8.13 Dennis Noble;
The Trumpeter Dix
Nirvana Adams

8.20 Trombone Solo:
Lend Me Your Aid Gounod
The Band;
Roek of Ages Dykes
8.28 Dennis Noble: Famous Ral-lads by Frederick Weatherly
8.36 The Band;

©

Perpetuum Mobile Winter
8.45 Reserved
9.1 Radio Revue
9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "The
Oblong Box"
9.48 The Fol-de-Rols
9.52 Musical . Comedy
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

[Sain SRermoura
7, 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Happy Mood
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Play,. Orchestra, Play10.0 Devotional Service
10,20 Today’s Star: Bing Crosby
10.30-11.0 Sing While YouWork,
12.0 Luneh Music1,30 p.m. This and That
2, 0 American Symphony Or-chestras: The Indianapolis Sym-phony Orchestra Conducted byFabien Sevitzky
Russlan and Ludmilla Over-:ture Glinka
Dubinushka Rimsky-Korsakov
Intermezzo: Borghild’s DreamPrelude: In the King’s -Hall("Sigurd Jorsalfar") Grieg
2,16 Voices in Harmony
2,30 Henry Lawson Stories
2.44 Quick Steps
3. 0 Joseph = Szigeti (violin)Andor Foldes (piano)Sonatina No.ft in D Major
Rondo, Op.53 From Piano Son.
ata in D Major Schubert

3.16 Calling All Hospitals4. 0 "Children of the ‘Night’
4414 Novelty Numbers
4,46-5.0 Children’s Session:"Paradise Plumes"
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6413 Lucky Dip
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7, 0 AuStralian Bands
7.16 "The Corsican Brothers’
7,29 State Placement Announce-ment

7.31 Starlight: Featuring Hlisa-beth Welsh and Monia Liter
7.46 Bing and Bob Hope, More-ton and Kaye and Frances Lang-ford
8.12 "The Young in Heart inAction" From a Novel by L A. R.Wylie
8.26 Richard Leibert at. the
Organ
8.31 "Meet the Bruntons"
9. 0 Newsreel
9.15 The Stross String Quartet
Quartet in A Major, Op. 18,No.5 Beethoven
9.89 Jose Iturbi (piano)
Andante Favori in F Majot

Beethoven)
9.46 Scenes from Shakespeare’s
Plays: ‘"‘ienry the Fourth’
10. O Close down

GINZ/a\ DUNEDIN]
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 ‘To-day’s Composer: De-
bussy
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
40.20' Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: MasterSingers: Lauritz Melchior(tenor), Denmark
12. 9 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Singing Strings: LenerString Quartet
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Music Hall
$16 Merry Mood

— ee
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR; Haydn
Symphonies
Symphony in D Major ("The
Clock’’)
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 "The Hun Was My Host."
An account of Prisoner-of-WarLife by R. H. Thomson, D.C.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Concerto Grosso, Op, 6, No.e4in G Major Handel7 "Mr. Williams of Ham-urg"
A Play by Clifford Bax
BBC Programme

8.14 Peter Pears, Dennis Brain
and Boyd Neel String OrchestraSerenade for Tenor, Horn and
Strings, Op. 31 Britten

8.39 Harriet Cohen (piano)
A Hill Tune Bax
A Mountain Mood (Theme and
Variations) Bax

8.48 Adrian Boult and BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Prelude "The Dream of Ger-ontius," Op. 38 Elgar
9. 0 .Newsreel *
9.15 Light Opera
9.31 "When Cobb and Co. wasKing." The story of Early
Coaching. Days in Victoria
9.57 Monia Liter (piano)
Song of the Fir Tree

arr, Mayerl
70. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 Londen News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. ‘Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 The Fred Emney Show withMaudie Edwards, Hugh French,
Guest Star Alfredo Campoli andthe Dance Orchestra
8.0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Variety ‘

8.30 "Fly Away Paula." PaulaGreen in Songs accompanied byJames Moody and His Sextette9.0 #£Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Symphony for Strings:Light String Orchestra conductedby Spike Hughes
10. O . Variety .
10.30 Close down :

DWV22 File ene ie
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 AC.E. Talk: ‘WinterSalad"
9.30-9.82 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, conduc-ted by Cousin Wendy
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 $$BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Scenes from Shakespeare’s
Plays: Trial Scene from ‘The
Merchant of Venice"
BBC Programme

7.45 Film Reminiscences: "Gulli-ver’s Travels" Excerpts8.0 Southland Amateur Boxing
Championships (from the Civic
Theatre)
10, 0 Close down

Monday. August 26News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s, Local Weather Report from the

2B’s? 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.
MORNING:

6.0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices i9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances: This is
Forever, Darling :

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating session:
Fitestions

and Answers by Annetewart .
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. O Peter Dawson Presents
6.30 Long, Long Ago: The Houseof Cards
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 _ This Changing World, talkrj P. Martin-Smith8. Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
5 Radio Playhouse
+ 9 Telephone Quiz
m4
Youth Must Have Its Swing
0
0
Variety Band Box
Dance Musio
Close down
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MORNING:

6, 0 London News
9, 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: I'd WaitForever
10.15 Morning Melodies +

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
. Oo The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service sessionwith Daphne4,0 Women’s World (Mar-garet) ‘
4.45 (Reserved)

EVENING:
The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer CrosbyA Case for ClevelandSo the Story GoesNick Carter
Hollywood hedGive it a Name JackpotsRadio PlayhouseChuckles with Jerry .

is Strange Mysteries (firstbroadcast)10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close downmeaeme
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PEPINcksadisacd

SOD sen oe
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.
A

Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Reat Romances: You LovedMe Once
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10,45 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12, 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers. withAnne Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza.beth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 ‘The Home Service Session
(Molly)
4.Q Women’s World (Joan)445 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. @ Peter Dawson Presents6.16 Reserved
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner :

8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?9. 4 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows ~~

11. O Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB mepaaee ane m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10, © Real Romances; Show OffWife ‘
10.15 Three Generations
10,30 Ma Perkins10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
{12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter: Jessie
McLennan
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Edmundo Ros and His Or~-
chestra
3.30 The King’s Men4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)4.45 The Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 $o the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport:
mpeings
Story of Phar Lap, Pt,27. 0 addy and Paddy7.15 Officer ges7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Private Secretary

8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Strange Mysteries
9. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. O Footsteps of Fate10.15 The Musical 1.Q.11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

va A
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request* session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
. Real Romances: f took
Love for Granted
7.30 Mr. Thunder
745 A Case for Cleveland8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Radio Playhouse’ Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of PeterChance
10. 0 Close down

‘Do You Know?" — maybe
you do, maybe you don’t, butmake sure you do by listeningto the 3ZB Quiz at 8.45 to-night, .
aan-e- ion

"Real Romances" at 10 o'clock
this morning from all the ZB
stations. Listen to an excerptfrom life, splendidly dramatisedfor your entertainment.

Ba # *
At 6.0 p.m, from 4ZB and at
7.45 p.m. from 2ZB you can be
sure of an intriguing pro-
gramme in "So the Story Goes."

te * a

|
And here is another Quiz —
with a twist in it, Hilton asks
the questions and sits by the
telephone for your answers —
"Telephone Quiz" at 1ZB, teno’clock to-night.eh


